Nature/
Classification

Defecating in Public
Theft of Utilities
Damage To Property
Warrant Arrest
Defecating In Public
Aggressive Animal &
Leash Law
Trespass
Trespass

Warrant Arrest

D.U.I

Defacing Public Property

(Graffiti)

Case
Number

20-0594

20-0593

20-0592

20-0591

20-0588

20-0587

20-0585

20-0580

20-0579

DPD#

20-0235580
20-0571

Community College of Denver

Daily Crime Log

Updated: May 1%, 2020

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

043020
1550

043020
1523

043020
0859

042920
1831

042820
1523

042820
1336

042620
2136

042420
1706

042320
0453

041920
0141

041920
0005

Date/Time
Occurred

043020
1550-1624

043020
1523

042920-043020
0830-0830

042920
1831

042820
1523

042820
1323-1324

042620
2134-2136

042420
1706

042320
0453

041920
0141

041820
2353-2354

Location

Plaza
Exterior

Plaza
Exterior

Confluence
Exterior

Colfax &
Kalamath Hill

St. Francis Alley

Tivoli
Exterior

Mercantile

Clear Creek
Exterior

Confluence
Exterior

7th & Auraria

Auraria West
RTD Light Rail

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Active

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Adult Warned
& Advised

Cleared By DPD
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Miscellaneous
Information

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
MSU Denver Student

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
Banned Party

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
Unk. Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation
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*March* *March* *March* *March* *March* *March* *March*

*February* *February* *February* *February* *February* *February* *February*
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